






CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE • TECHNICAL DATA 

DONNEES TECHNIQUES • TECHNISCHE ANGABEN • DATOS TECNICOS
U.M. SC 43/RE 3200 SC 43/RE 3800

• Dimensioni del carro • Carriage sizes • Dimensions du chariot • Wagengrösse 

• Medidas del carro

mm 3200x370 3800x370

• Dimensioni del piano • Table sizes • Dimensions de la table • Tischgrösse 

• Medidas de la mesa

mm 1200x700 1200x700

• Squadratura utile • Effectice cutting length • Longeur effective de sciage 

• Largo efectivo de corte 

mm 3200 3800

• Corsa guida parallela • Stroke of parallel fence

• Course guide parallele • Parallelanschlagslauf • Carrera de la guia paralela

mm 1500 1500

• Lama principale • Main blade • Lame principale

• Blattsäge • Sierra principal 

Ø mm D = 450/30

D = 500/30

D = 450/30

D = 500/30

• Inclinazione lame • Blade tilting • Inclinaison de la lame • Sägeschrägstellung 

• Inclinacion de la sierra

° 0°-45° 0°-45°

• Altezza max di taglio a 90° • Max depth of cut at 90°

• Hauteur maxi. de coupe à 90° •  Altura max de corte a 90°

mm 150 (Ø 450)

170 (Ø 500)

150 (Ø 450)

170 (Ø 500)

• Altezza max di taglio a 45° • Max depth of cut  at 45°

• Hauteur maxi. de coupe à 45° • Max 45° Schnittthöhe 

• Altura max de corte a 45°

mm 125 (Ø 450)

145 (Ø 500)

125 (Ø 450)

145 (Ø 500)

• Velocità lama •Blade speed • Vitesse de la lame

• Säge Geschwindigkeit • Velocidad de la sierra

rpm 3000-4000-5000 3000-4000-5000

• Motore lama • Blade motor • Moteur lame • Blattmotor

• Motor de la sierra

kW 5,5 (7,5 HP)

7,5 (10 HP)

5,5 (7,5 HP)

7,5 (10 HP)

• Incisore • Scoring saw • Inciseur • Vorritzsäge • Incisor Ø mm D=120/20 D=120/20

• Motore incisore • Scoring saw motor • Moteur inciseur

• Ritzsägemotor • Motor incisor

kW 0,55 (1 HP) 0,55 (1 HP)

• Bocche di aspirazione • Dust extraction hoods

• Buses d’aspiration • Absaugstützte • Bocas de aspiracion

N. 1 x Ø 120mm

1 x Ø  80 mm

1 x Ø 120mm

1 x Ø  80 mm

• Dimensioni imballo • Packing sizes • Dimensions de l’emballage 

• Verpackung Abmessungen• Dimensiones embalaje

cm ~ 340x120x140  ~ 400x120x140  

• Peso netto • Net weight • Poids net • Nettogewicht • Peso neto kg ~ 990 ~ 1050


